An Organizational Meeting and a Regular Meeting of the Revere School Committee will be held on T uesday,
January 15, 2013, at 6:00 p.m. in the Emmanuel M. Ferrante School Committee Room, 101 School Street, Revere

REVERE SCHOOL COMMITTEE
January 15, 2013

MA 02151. A sub committee meeting will be held at 5:60 PM.

ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING:

1.

2,
3.
4

Election of Vice Chair

Election of Secretary

Adoption of Roberts Rules of Order and School Committee Regulations for the 2013 calendar year.
Order of authority for the signing of official documents, warrants, vouchers, etc.

REGULAR MEETING: o

o

=

9.

10.
11
12.
13
14,

Approval of the minutes of the December 18, 2012 meeting
Awarding of Certificates of Appreciation to Cheerleaders and Athletes
Shaun Hart: Spectator Code of Conduct ¥
Presentation from WGEE (Working Group for Educator Excellence) committees regarduigc‘“ o
e Professional Development :
e Supervision & Evaluation

Ms. Jackie Clark, SHORE COLLABORATIVE Administrator =
Building Committee Report

McKINLEY

a. Invoice #0000007 for $55,000.00 to DRA for professional services

b.  Invoice #0000002 for $7,240.00 to DRA relating to PSS #1

. Invoice #12096-11 for $24,827.50 to collaborative partners for professional services

Superintendent’s Report

Subcommittee Reports

School Department Communications

a. Matt Kruse —~ Budget Appropriation Increase

Old Business:

New Business

Late Communications (none)
Motions (none)

Payment of Bills
Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

o

'f)aul Dakin, Ed.D.
Supermtenden‘t of Schools PD/ow

.
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